Pattern Name: KpacHas cmopoauHa
Designed By: >XKaHHa [duk

Company: JD
Fabric: 13,

112w X 141h Stitches

Size(s): 13 Count,
cm
10 Count,
cm
14 Count,
cm
18 Count,
cm

21.88w X 27.55h

28.45w X 35.81h

20.32w X 25.58h

15.80w X 19.90h

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type
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DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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310
368
407
472
608
632
704
746
760
772
817
819
822
904
919
938
986
3011
3371
3801
3864
B5200
746
472
472
704
904
704
3801
760
819
760
704
772
3801
817
407
822
368
904
904
986
632
3371

Black

Pistachio Green-LT
Desert Sand-DK
Avocado Green-UL LT
Bright Orange

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Christmas Green-VY LT
Off White

Salmon

Yellow Green-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK

Baby Pink-LT

Beige Gray-LT

Parrot Green-VY DK
Red Copper

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Forest Green-VY DK
Khaki Green-DK

Black Brown

Christmas Red-LT
Mocha Beige-LT

Snow White

Off White

Avocado Green-UL LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Christmas Green-VY LT
Parrot Green-VY DK
Christmas Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-LT
Salmon

Baby Pink-LT

Salmon

Christmas Green-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-LT
Coral Red-VY DK
Desert Sand-DK

Beige Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-LT
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Forest Green-VY DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Black Brown



Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK

1
m 1 DMC 3371  Black Brown
- B 1 DMC 608 Bright Orange

1 DMC 3801 Christmas Red-LT

1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
0 + 1

DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H B 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
[ =+ 2 DMC 760 Salmon
u 6] 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
n 8 2 DMC 3328 Salmon-DK
| X 2 DMC 3364 Pine Green
| v 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
n B 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
_ *| 2 DMC B5200 Snow White
- X 1 DMC 3364 Pine Green
1 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
" i 1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3364 Pine Green

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
| 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B == 2 DMC 310 Black

B === 1 DMC 310 Black

H o= 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

H =ce=o 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

|| 1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT

B = 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
[l cccceee 1 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
] 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

] 1 DMC B5200 Snow White

Notes:

POBHbIX BaM KpecTUKOB)



Pacxon HuTen
Huten B MOTKe: 6
OnuHa MoTKa: 800.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 310 2 0 0 0 19.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 0011
W DMC 310 0O 0 0 0 18.6 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0010
2/ DMC 368 188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0097
2 DMC 407 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0011
“|DMC 472 370 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0  019%
W DMC 606 0 129 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0027
B DMC 608 97 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0051
B DMC 632 87 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0046
ZIDMC 704 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0149
“IDMC 746 32 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O o0 0017
ZIDMC 760 17 215 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0055
“IDMC 772 27 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0067
EDMC 817 197 0 0 0 13.6 0.0 0.0 o 0 0111
W DMC 817 0O 0 0 0 3.1 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0002
“IDMC 819 17 0 0 0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0014
_|DMC 822 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0o 0 0021
W DMC 904 % 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 O 0 0051
BDMC 919 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0020
W DMC 938 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0025
WDMC 986 29 0 0 0 38.7 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0136
WDMC 986 O 0 0 0 52.4 0.0 0.0 0O o0 0028
B DMC 988 0 366 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O o0 0077
WDMC 3011 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 O 0 0003
B DMC 3328 0 308 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0065
W DMC 3364 0 488 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O o0 0103
W DMC 3371 50 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 002
~IDMC 3756 0 3893 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0824
B DMC 3801 275 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0146
B DMC 3862 0 14 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0003
2IDMC 3864 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 O o0 0015
~IDMC B5200 1 4 0 0 28 0.0 0.0 12 0  0.004
“IDMC B5200 O 0 0 0 22 0.0 0.0 O 0 0001

DMC 746 86 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0046
“pmc 472

DMC 472 32 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0192
Jpmc 704

DMC 904 34 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 019
Hpmc 704

DMC 3801 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0021
Hpmc 760

DMC 819 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0016
“Ibmc 760

DMC 704 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0037
Ipmc 772

DMC 3801 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O o0 0115
Hpvc 817

DMC 407 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 O o0 0013
“pmc 822

DMC 368 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0044
Hpmc 904

DMC 904 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0O 0 0098
Hpvc 986

DMC 3364 0 524 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0111

Spmc o8



Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 3756 0 538 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.114
“!pmc 3364

DMC 632 47 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.025
Bpme 3371

DMC 3011 18 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
®pme 3371

DMC 608 133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.070
®bmc 3801

DMC 632 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.020

Hpmc

3864
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